
Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official1

Official Preliminary 1B

E H C M B Total

Flora Freeman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

53 MATTANO C Kathy Shelley 69.400 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1111 LET'S JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 68.800 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

1273 ARGENTILLE IMAGE Cassi Tonkin 68.600 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2811 DASIMLE BUZZ Danielle Leek 66.400 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7338 WILLOW Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodn 65.800 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

6732 RICCADONNER Andrea Kacirek 65.200 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

3550 DIEGO Emily Kendall 65.200 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 64.800 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2650 ROYAL LILY Annette Wood 63.600 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

HDC6 DELTA HRM Megan Riley 62.400 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

5821 CADENCE PARK RAINDANCER Wendy Satara 61.800 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

6860 KILFEERA SHAMAN Jayna Prell 61.400 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

6757 EPH ROYALE Jordan Evans 61.400 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

6369 HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Beverley Mckeown 60.600 (14) 0.000 (0) 60.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

7666 TOUCH DOWN Breet Peel 58.200 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

3119 WINDHORSE ROMAN Karen Waters 57.400 (16) 0.000 (0) 57.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 16

6653 EVERGREEN JIGSAW Frances Simmonds 56.200 (17) 0.000 (0) 56.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 17

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 54.400 (18) 0.000 (0) 54.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18

HDC12 JACKSON Lesa Posa 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5579 FURST FIACHRE Matthew Anderson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P65 GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY Hannah Dodd 69.800 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P82 BYALEE BONBON Catherine Dawe 67.800 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

PHD20 SIMBA Amber Stockman 67.600 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P913 EMJAY ETERNITY KATE WORSNOP 64.200 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.2000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P999 KIRRANG ROSEWOOD Kathy Turner 63.800 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P1148 EVERGREEN ANNABELLE Elizabeth Sugar 63.000 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P1244 HELDEN PARK MICKEY MOUSE India Shead 62.800 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.8000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
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Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official1

Official Preliminary 1B
P1252 BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE Tahlia Coleiro 62.400 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P632 COPABELLA ESMERELDA Elayne Verner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official2

Official Preliminary 1C

E H C M B Total

Kylie Blacka

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7219 MCCONAUGHY Debra Jane Mills 70.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7338 WILLOW Debbie Eisenhauer-Rodn 66.818 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6757 EPH ROYALE Jordan Evans 66.136 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.1360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 65.455 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1273 ARGENTILLE IMAGE Cassi Tonkin 65.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

HDC4 COLIN Graeme Shelley 64.091 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6732 RICCADONNER Andrea Kacirek 64.091 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5805 SPOTS AND PATCHES Clem Tinslay 64.091 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5579 FURST FIACHRE Matthew Anderson 63.182 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

5821 CADENCE PARK RAINDANCER Wendy Satara 62.955 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

1111 LET'S JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 62.955 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

3550 DIEGO Emily Kendall 62.955 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.9550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

53 MATTANO C Kathy Shelley 62.727 (13) 0.000 (0) 62.7270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

6876 WELFINE Dianne White 61.818 (14) 0.000 (0) 61.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

6653 EVERGREEN JIGSAW Frances Simmonds 59.773 (15) 0.000 (0) 59.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 59.773 (15) 0.000 (0) 59.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

6860 KILFEERA SHAMAN Jayna Prell 59.545 (17) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

3119 WINDHORSE ROMAN Karen Waters 59.545 (17) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 58.409 (19) 0.000 (0) 58.4090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19

HDC10 GAME OF LIFE Kate Lenehan 58.182 (20) 0.000 (0) 58.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 20

1596 AMBIENCE BOY Janet Angel 57.500 (21) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21

HDC11 HIGHFIELDS YEAR OF GRACE Lilly Talbot 55.227 (22) 0.000 (0) 55.2270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22

5872 GREENOAKS MUNICH Taylah Collins 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P999 KIRRANG ROSEWOOD Kathy Turner 69.091 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.0910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

PHD20 SIMBA Amber Stockman 66.591 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P1148 EVERGREEN ANNABELLE Elizabeth Sugar 65.682 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.6820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P82 BYALEE BONBON Catherine Dawe 65.455 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P1244 HELDEN PARK MICKEY MOUSE India Shead 65.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official2

Official Preliminary 1C
P845 WINDSONG HIGHLIGHT Debbie Bennett 63.636 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6

PHD31 TRUNKEY BLUE Molly Talbot 62.045 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.0450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P1252 BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE Tahlia Coleiro 59.773 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

P632 COPABELLA ESMERELDA Elayne Verner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:28 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official3

Official Novice 2B

E H C M B Total

Vicki Newham

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7484 FREETIME Sally Rizzuto 67.424 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.4240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

2811 DASIMLE BUZZ Danielle Leek 66.515 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.5150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

6683 BALLET Matthew Anderson 65.758 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.7580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7622 BEKINA T Emma Lawson 64.848 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

187 TOREADOR Gordon Pratt 64.848 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

5524 KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford 64.394 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.3940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6757 EPH ROYALE Jordan Evans 63.485 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.4850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

2067 DONNERKITE Glynis Dickinson 63.182 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

HDC8 DOUBLE S & EVERGREEN JACKPO Jordyn Faint 62.879 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

5466 SS SANTINO HIT Hannah Scott 62.273 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

4125 KARIZMAH HOUDINI Linda Comis 61.818 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

3224 PENNYWISE Martina Vascotto 61.818 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

6959 BARUSCH Tanya Bonner 61.515 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.5150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

2956 HIGHLAND REFLECTION Lesley Gray 61.364 (14) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 60.758 (15) 0.000 (0) 60.7580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

2891 BEAM ME UP SCOTTY Deborah Duff 59.848 (16) 0.000 (0) 59.8480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

HDC4 COLIN Graeme Shelley 57.879 (17) 0.000 (0) 57.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

2620 KELECYN CHICAGO Felicity Jansen 56.818 (18) 0.000 (0) 56.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18

5180 FIRECRACKERS M Christine Crawford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

574 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Kate Taylor-wheat 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6593 SUDAH LODGE CHEVRON Sandra Mclean 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2845 ROGER THAT Mary Houghton 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5872 GREENOAKS MUNICH Taylah Collins 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

758 FLEMMISH DIAMOND Catherine Cupit 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

284 BLUEFIELDS FIDERGLANZ Megan Joerg 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P29 SMACK THE PONY Romany Sanna 67.424 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.4240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P893 GALHAVEN EUPHORIA Laura Galeano 67.273 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.2730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P969 INDECENT DE ROTHBURY Erin Muldoon 66.515 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.5150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official3

Official Novice 2B
P118 ARABESQUE SHEYK N NOT STIRRE Cassi Tonkin 64.242 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.2420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P224 DELIGHTFUL GISMO Nicole Dunbier 63.333 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.3330.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

P1019 NP SHOWER OF DREAMS Suzanne Worsley 62.576 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.5760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P913 EMJAY ETERNITY KATE WORSNOP 59.697 (7) 0.000 (0) 59.6970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Rohini Crombie 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P227 GLENORMISTON PADDY CATON Elayne Verner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official4

Official Novice 2C

E H C M B Total

Charlotte Hyles Marilyn Owen

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7622 BEKINA T Emma Lawson 72.813 (1) 68.438 (1) 70.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

5524 KALUDAH REVEAL Christine Crawford 70.156 (3) 62.969 (4) 66.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC6 DELTA HRM Megan Riley 70.469 (2) 61.563 (6) 66.0160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

2349 HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE Krysten Lituri 67.344 (4) 63.906 (3) 65.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7484 FREETIME Sally Rizzuto 63.594 (7) 66.406 (2) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 63.906 (5) 62.188 (5) 63.0470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

6683 BALLET Matthew Anderson 61.406 (8) 60.625 (7) 61.0160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

2576 WARLOCK'S SPELL Aidan Hartley 63.906 (5) 57.656 (8) 60.7810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2067 DONNERKITE Glynis Dickinson 60.781 (10) 57.656 (8) 59.2190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9

2956 HIGHLAND REFLECTION Lesley Gray 61.094 (9) 54.844 (12) 57.9690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

6106 BARSHAM SUNSPECKS Joanna Gunn 60.625 (11) 55.000 (11) 57.8130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

3224 PENNYWISE Martina Vascotto 56.563 (13) 56.094 (10) 56.3280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

4125 KARIZMAH HOUDINI Linda Comis 57.188 (12) 54.844 (12) 56.0160.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

6959 BARUSCH Tanya Bonner 55.625 (14) 53.438 (14) 54.5310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

2891 BEAM ME UP SCOTTY Deborah Duff 55.156 (15) 53.438 (14) 54.2970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

2620 KELECYN CHICAGO Felicity Jansen 48.438 (17) 52.500 (16) 50.4690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 16

2993 BENSATION Tearn Avery 50.000 (16) 49.375 (17) 49.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17

5180 FIRECRACKERS M Christine Crawford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

5872 GREENOAKS MUNICH Taylah Collins 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

574 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Kate Taylor-wheat 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

284 BLUEFIELDS FIDERGLANZ Megan Joerg 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2845 ROGER THAT Mary Houghton 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

758 FLEMMISH DIAMOND Catherine Cupit 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P1019 NP SHOWER OF DREAMS Suzanne Worsley 60.469 (3) 63.438 (1) 61.9530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P893 GALHAVEN EUPHORIA Laura Galeano 61.250 (2) 62.344 (2) 61.7970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

P969 INDECENT DE ROTHBURY Erin Muldoon 62.031 (1) 59.531 (4) 60.7810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

P118 ARABESQUE SHEYK N NOT STIRRE Cassi Tonkin 60.469 (3) 59.844 (3) 60.1560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P224 DELIGHTFUL GISMO Nicole Dunbier 56.719 (6) 54.688 (5) 55.7030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official4

Official Novice 2C
HDC902Ashmead Her Highness Martha Brister 56.875 (5) 53.281 (7) 55.0780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

p772 OLIVERS FORTUNE Eve Allen 55.313 (7) 54.375 (6) 54.8440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Rohini Crombie 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

P227 GLENORMISTON PADDY CATON Elayne Verner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official5

Official Elementary 3B

E H C M B Total

Karen BarkeR Nicole Pullen

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

366 JAYBEE ALLIANCE Rachael Downs 68.824 (1) 73.824 (1) 71.3240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1

2349 HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE Krysten Lituri 67.206 (2) 63.971 (6) 65.5880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2576 WARLOCK'S SPELL Aidan Hartley 65.000 (3) 64.853 (4) 64.9260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

3438 RUBICON Dorothea Lungershausen 63.235 (4) 66.029 (2) 64.6320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7263 EVENFALL REGOZERO Kylie Hall 61.912 (7) 65.588 (3) 63.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

365 VOILA Victoria Moore 62.353 (6) 63.529 (7) 62.9410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 62.647 (5) 62.206 (9) 62.4260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

5605 Jus de Goudreinet Dee Vodden 60.000 (12) 64.118 (5) 62.0590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2617 AUSSIE HIT Jenifer Symes 61.912 (7) 60.147 (11) 61.0290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 59.265 (15) 62.500 (8) 60.8820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

3730 DIVINE MISS EMM Wendy Fitzgerald 60.441 (10) 61.029 (10) 60.7350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

2139 DELTRY JAZZTIME Lara Dawe 60.735 (9) 60.147 (11) 60.4410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2993 BENSATION Tearn Avery 60.000 (12) 59.265 (14) 59.6320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 13

4472 AZZARO Candice O'Connor 59.706 (14) 59.412 (13) 59.5590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

2113 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 60.294 (11) 57.353 (15) 58.8240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

187 TOREADOR Gordon Pratt 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM

3938 ROHDAN Cassi Tonkin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Carole Crumlin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

164 WISTFUL Dianne White 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P29 SMACK THE PONY Romany Sanna 62.353 (1) 67.794 (1) 65.0740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

P901 TATHREN SUMMER RAIN Rhiannon Bosma 56.471 (2) 55.588 (2) 56.0290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

p772 OLIVERS FORTUNE Eve Allen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official6

Official Elementary 3C

E H C M B Total

Jill Cobcroft

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

366 JAYBEE ALLIANCE Rachael Downs 69.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 69.375 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

2139 DELTRY JAZZTIME Lara Dawe 59.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7263 EVENFALL REGOZERO Kylie Hall 58.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

3730 DIVINE MISS EMM Wendy Fitzgerald 58.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 57.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

4472 AZZARO Candice O'Connor 57.250 (7) 0.000 (0) 57.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

3438 RUBICON Dorothea Lungershausen 57.125 (8) 0.000 (0) 57.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

5605 Jus de Goudreinet Dee Vodden 55.375 (9) 0.000 (0) 55.3750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2617 AUSSIE HIT Jenifer Symes 54.750 (10) 0.000 (0) 54.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

365 VOILA Victoria Moore 53.875 (11) 0.000 (0) 53.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

7392 EMERDELL FANTASIA Mel Coleiro 53.125 (12) 0.000 (0) 53.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2113 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 49.125 (13) 0.000 (0) 49.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

3938 ROHDAN Cassi Tonkin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Carole Crumlin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P901 TATHREN SUMMER RAIN Rhiannon Bosma 53.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 53.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official7

Official Medium 4B

E H C M B Total

Jan Geary

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1405 PPH ZEPPELIN Brett Parbery 73.056 (1) 0.000 (0) 73.0560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

477 CHALLENGER JACARANDA Rochelle King-andrews 65.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

5459 GRANDIOSO Gill Rickard 64.722 (3) 0.000 (0) 64.7220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis 64.028 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.0280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

2995 WHISPERING WIZARD Deborah Carr 63.611 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

889 KOLORA STUD FALKRICH II Lucinda Brownjohn 62.639 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.6390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

824 WILHELM TELL Lynette Chave 60.833 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.8330.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

275 OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele Jorna 60.139 (8) 0.000 (0) 60.1390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

HDC9 FAVORIT 187 Belinda Lindh 59.861 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.8610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 59.861 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.8610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

899 JACKMAN R Maree Phelps 59.722 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.7220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

683 MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 59.028 (12) 0.000 (0) 59.0280.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

2179 RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley 58.333 (13) 0.000 (0) 58.3330.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 13

2148 STELLINA Fiona Mcdonald-crowley 55.417 (14) 0.000 (0) 55.4170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

3559 CLOSE TOUCH Nicole Dunbier 50.972 (15) 0.000 (0) 50.9720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

7392 EMERDELL FANTASIA Mel Coleiro 50.000 (16) 0.000 (0) 50.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

3697 SOVEREIGN SUZETTE Janet McLellan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

255 HARVEST ARAGORN Sally-ann Barbera 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6032 RUFOUS FANTAIL Shaun France 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P779 SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh Kelly 60.461 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.4610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official8

Official Medium 4C

E H C M B Total

Wanda Snitch Carolyn James

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5459 GRANDIOSO Gill Rickard 66.250 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.000 (1) 0 1

477 CHALLENGER JACARANDA Rochelle King-andrews 70.375 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.4380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.500 (7) 0 2

2995 WHISPERING WIZARD Deborah Carr 62.625 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.0630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.500 (6) 0 3

3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma-louise Baldwin 58.000 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.9380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.875 (2) 0 4

1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis 61.125 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.375 (4) 1 5

1405 PPH ZEPPELIN Brett Parbery 61.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.000 (5) 0 5

2179 RENWOOD WARATAH Sheryl Morsley 60.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.250 (3) 0 7

HDC9 FAVORIT 187 Belinda Lindh 61.875 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.6880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.500 (9) 0 8

2148 STELLINA Fiona Mcdonald-crowley 59.250 (10) 0.000 (0) 59.6250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.000 (8) 0 9

824 WILHELM TELL Lynette Chave 59.125 (11) 0.000 (0) 58.9380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.750 (10) 0 10

683 MR FANTASY Justin Worthy 59.625 (9) 0.000 (0) 58.8750.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.125 (11) 0 11

899 JACKMAN R Maree Phelps 60.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 58.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.625 (12) 0 12

889 KOLORA STUD FALKRICH II Lucinda Brownjohn 56.875 (13) 0.000 (0) 56.4380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.000 (13) 0 13

275 OVERBROOK ROULETTA Michele Jorna 54.250 (14) 0.000 (0) 53.3130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 52.375 (14) 0 14

3559 CLOSE TOUCH Nicole Dunbier 53.625 (15) 0.000 (0) 52.5630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 51.500 (15) 0 15

255 HARVEST ARAGORN Sally-ann Barbera 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

3697 SOVEREIGN SUZETTE Janet McLellan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6032 RUFOUS FANTAIL Shaun France 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony

P779 SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh Kelly 60.625 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.8130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.000 (1) 0 1

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official9

Official Advanced 5B

E H C M B Total

Pip Longowrth Pip Tonkin

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2996 QUINTO 26 Pamela Bode 63.659 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.7560.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.854 (1) 0 1

4843 CARTUSO Krysten Lituri 63.902 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.7800.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.659 (2) 0 2

736 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Jocelyn West 63.293 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.8050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.317 (4) 0 3

829 LORIEN PARK BELAFONTE Jorie Soderberg 60.244 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.4020.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.561 (3) 0 4

6428 PROMISE R Virginia Russell 60.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.2680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.537 (5) 0 5

2256 JAY CEE MR BEAUJANGLES Samantha Loane 57.927 (6) 0.000 (0) 56.7070.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.488 (6) 0 6

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official10

Official Advanced 5C

E H C M B Total

Kyli Bullock Pip Longowrth

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4843 CARTUSO Krysten Lituri 63.684 (1) 64.605 (1) 64.1450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

736 HUNTERVIEW ROCKSTAR Jocelyn West 62.500 (2) 63.158 (2) 62.8290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2

2256 JAY CEE MR BEAUJANGLES Samantha Loane 54.868 (4) 56.447 (3) 55.6580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

6428 PROMISE R Virginia Russell 55.658 (3) 55.132 (4) 55.3950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:29 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official11

Official Prix St George

E H C M B Total

Jenny Rapson Mim Poolman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5438 DIAMOND STAR Judy Dierks 68.289 (1) 66.447 (2) 67.3680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

117 ALBERT Rachael Downs 66.711 (2) 66.842 (1) 66.7760.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

134 QEB GOOD AS GOLD Brett Parbery 62.368 (3) 65.395 (3) 63.8820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3

2996 QUINTO 26 Pamela Bode 62.105 (5) 64.895 (4) 63.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

755 SENI LUIS 1 JANICE USHERWOOD 62.105 (5) 62.237 (5) 62.1710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

924 JAZZSONG Christine Crawford 62.368 (3) 59.737 (9) 61.0530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

1674 MACHO GRANDE Michelle Becchio 62.105 (5) 59.868 (8) 60.9870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

1455 CATALINA FLORIMO Fiona Mcdonald-crowley 59.605 (9) 62.105 (6) 60.8550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

660 SHINING MESSIAH Rebecca Coventry 59.474 (10) 60.526 (7) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

829 LORIEN PARK BELAFONTE Jorie Soderberg 59.868 (8) 59.079 (10) 59.4740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

72 SANDRELS Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 55.132 (12) 56.842 (11) 55.9870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

895 KW LIAISON Katrina Burgh 55.526 (11) 52.632 (12) 54.0790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

620 TALIEN Amelia Kristan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official12

Official Intermediare I

E H C M B Total

Ros Quist Mim Poolman

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

4654 WALLMEYER Gina Montgomery 66.842 (1) 71.579 (1) 69.2110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

134 QEB GOOD AS GOLD Brett Parbery 65.263 (2) 68.553 (2) 66.9080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

117 ALBERT Rachael Downs 62.895 (3) 65.263 (3) 64.0790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

1455 CATALINA FLORIMO Fiona Mcdonald-crowley 58.289 (5) 61.842 (5) 60.0660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

660 SHINING MESSIAH Rebecca Coventry 59.211 (4) 60.000 (6) 59.6050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

72 SANDRELS Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 54.342 (7) 62.763 (4) 58.5530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

924 JAZZSONG Christine Crawford 56.184 (6) 59.868 (7) 58.0260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

620 TALIEN Amelia Kristan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official13

Official Intermediare II

E H C M B Total

Ros Quist Jan Geary

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2048 COLONIAL HOT AND HANDSOME Shaun France 53.789 (2) 59.342 (1) 56.5660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

853 VENUS Deborah Carr 54.303 (1) 58.158 (2) 56.2300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

937 WELTHILL Beth Turner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official14

Offical EA Big Tour Entry Level Test

E H C M B Total

Kyli Bullock Pip Longowrth

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

2048 COLONIAL HOT AND HANDSOME Shaun France 54.634 (1) 55.000 (1) 54.8170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official15

Official Grand Prix

E H C M B Total

Jan Geary Ros Quist

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

1276 RODRIGO III Gina Montgomery 66.489 (1) 61.277 (1) 63.8830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

733 COLDSTREAM DANTE Michelle Baker 61.915 (2) 59.043 (2) 60.4790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official16

Official 4yo Class

E H C M B Total

K. Bullock, P Longworth

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

7808 MI SIRTANLY SIR Kristian Ake hurst 7.640 (1) 0.000 (0) 7.6400.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

HDC16 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 7.220 (2) 0.000 (0) 7.2200.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC14 KARINGAL SANGRIA Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 6.680 (3) 0.000 (0) 6.6800.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7666 TOUCH DOWN Breet Peel 6.280 (4) 0.000 (0) 6.2800.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

7631 Hillbreeze Sensation Damon Barlow 6.100 (5) 0.000 (0) 6.1000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Pony

P65 GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY Hannah Dodd 6.900 (1) 0.000 (0) 6.9000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official17

Official 5yo Class

E H C M B Total

K. Bullock, P Longworth

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Pony

P1121 MR FANTASTIC Annette Lowe 6.980 (1) 0.000 (0) 6.9800.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Official18

Official 6yo Class

E H C M B Total

K. Bullock, P Longworth

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 7.600 (1) 0.000 (0) 7.6000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

1111 LET'S JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 7.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 7.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

164 WISTFUL Dianne White 7.060 (3) 0.000 (0) 7.0600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Associate20

Associate Preparatory B

E H C M B Total

Frances Simmons

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

HDC5 CRYSTAL HILL SILVER MOON Jennifer Bale 66.579 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.5790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

6996 AMADEUS OF OAKSIDE David Rondo 63.158 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.1580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC901CHIEF Charlotte Hawkins 62.368 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.3680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7227 PHANTOM'S HERO Stacey Bennett 59.211 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.2110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

HDC2 BUNDY Anthony Stockman 58.947 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.9470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

7377 CHARISMA Jacqui Quon 50.789 (6) 0.000 (0) 50.7890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

P1153 MY LITTLE PONIE Sandra Mclean 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

2204 TERROUX CHABLIS Peter FLETCHER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

6584 MISSY Emily Kendall 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Associate21

Associate Preparatory C

E H C M B Total

Frances Simmons

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

HDC18 PURBECK COSMOLOGIST Angela Shacklady 78.750 (1) 0.000 (0) 78.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

HDC3 CEC DOMINO Cassi Tonkin 69.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC2 BUNDY Anthony Stockman 65.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

7227 PHANTOM'S HERO Stacey Bennett 65.250 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

HDC901CHIEF Charlotte Hawkins 61.000 (5) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

HDC15 LANGTREE GLAMOUR Elise Coleiro 59.750 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5639 OH CANADA ALISON ROBERTSON 57.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

7377 CHARISMA Jacqui Quon 52.500 (8) 0.000 (0) 52.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

2204 TERROUX CHABLIS Peter FLETCHER 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Associate22

Associate Preliminary 1A

E H C M B Total

Helen Lawson

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5368 KINNORDY GAMBLER Rowena Mitchell 69.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

HDC16 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Lizzie Wilson-Fellows 67.250 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC7 DINKUM DESTINY Tuula Judd 66.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

HDC17 PABLO CRUIZE Sophie Stockman 65.750 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

HDC3 CEC DOMINO Cassi Tonkin 65.750 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Gail Kroon 65.750 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

P1252 BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE Tahlia Coleiro 63.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

HDC18 PURBECK COSMOLOGIST Angela Shacklady 63.500 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6369 HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Beverley Mckeown 61.250 (9) 0.000 (0) 61.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 60.750 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

HDC5 CRYSTAL HILL SILVER MOON Jennifer Bale 60.750 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10

6584 MISSY Emily Kendall 59.000 (12) 0.000 (0) 59.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12

HDC15 LANGTREE GLAMOUR Elise Coleiro 58.500 (13) 0.000 (0) 58.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13

5988 RITUEL FIRE David Rondo 58.250 (14) 0.000 (0) 58.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14

HDC19 SHIMMER Natalie Woods 55.750 (15) 0.000 (0) 55.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15

5639 OH CANADA ALISON ROBERTSON 53.500 (16) 0.000 (0) 53.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16

HDC13 JET Jaelyn Faint 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

HDC12 JACKSON Lesa Posa 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Hawkesbury Dressage Club Official Results
Sunday 4th Aug

Associate23

Associate Novice 2A

E H C M B Total

Deborah Colbran Helen Lawson

% Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL

Open

5466 SS SANTINO HIT Hannah Scott 69.444 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.87066.296 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

7219 MCCONAUGHY Debra Jane Mills 66.852 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.83364.815 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

7284 NORTHERN PHOENIX Jessica O'Connor 67.778 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.74163.704 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3

HDC7 DINKUM DESTINY Tuula Judd 65.185 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.53763.889 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

6106 BARSHAM SUNSPECKS Joanna Gunn 64.630 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.14861.667 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5

HDC17 PABLO CRUIZE Sophie Stockman 62.963 (7) 0.000 (0) 62.96362.963 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6

5368 KINNORDY GAMBLER Rowena Mitchell 64.259 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.77861.296 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7

1713 CHERABAH COMMANCHE Gail Kroon 61.667 (8) 0.000 (0) 61.01960.370 (8) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8

5805 SPOTS AND PATCHES Clem Tinslay 60.556 (9) 0.000 (0) 58.88957.222 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9

2650 ROYAL LILY Annette Wood 53.148 (10) 0.000 (0) 52.13051.111 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 10

HDC10 GAME OF LIFE Kate Lenehan 52.593 (11) 0.000 (0) 51.01949.444 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11

1596 AMBIENCE BOY Janet Angel 47.778 (12) 0.000 (0) 47.59347.407 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 2 12

6593 SUDAH LODGE CHEVRON Sandra Mclean 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

HDC1 BENJIE'S DUKE Jordyn Faint 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

HDC902Ashmead Her Highness Martha Brister 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

HDC8 DOUBLE S & EVERGREEN JACKPO Jordyn Faint 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Monday, 5 August 2013 7:25:30 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



O FFICIA L R ES U L T S HEET

% S core

T echnical/ArtisticandR ank

E H C M B

A dvancedFreestyle

P lace
Bridle

N o.
R ider Horse
O w ner/S ex/YO B/Col/HH/N at/Breed/S irex Dam

Haw kesbury DressageClub-A ugustEvent S unday,4 A ugust2013

755 JA N ICEU S HER W O O D S EN IL U IS 11 0.000 0.000 (0) 69.000 (1) 64.563%(0)

0.000 0.000 (0) 69.000 (1)(0)

0.000 (0)

0.000 (0)

62.250 (1)

58.000 (1)

0.00 0.00 69.00 0.00 60.13

P rintedat M onday,5 August2013 7:25:52 P MS coringCourtesy ofw w w .snafflebytes.com .au

Ground Jury:

E: H: C: Jan Geary M: B: Ros Quist



Place
Bridle

No.
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam % Score

Technical/Artistic and Rank - Total/Rank

E Tech E Art

Intermediate Freestyle OFFICIAL RESHULTS SHEET

Monday, 5 August 2013

H Tech H Art C Tech C Art M Tech M Art B Tech B Art

Hawkesbury Dressage Club - August Event

.00 (0)

.000 (0)

.00 (0) .00 (0)

.000 (0)

.00 (0) 60.00 (1)

63.000 (1)

66.00 (1) .00 (0)

.000 (0)

.00 (0) 56.00 (1)

57.000 (1)

58.00 (1)4654 Gina Montgomery WALLMEYER1 60.000

Printed at Monday, 5 August 2013 7:26:02 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: H: C: Jan Geary M: B: Ros Quist



P lace
Bridle

N o.
R ider Horse
O w ner/S ex/YO B/Col/HH/N at/Breed/S irex Dam % S core

T echnical/ArtisticandR ank-T otal/R ank

ET ech EArt

Grand Prix Freestyle O FFICIA L R ES U L T S HEET

M onday,5A ugust2013

H T ech H Art C T ech C Art M T ech M Art B T ech B Art

Haw kesbury DressageClub-A ugustEvent

1276 GinaM ontgom ery R O DR IGO III1 .00 (0) 6 5 .5 6 3
.000 (0)

.00 (0) .00 (0)

.000 (0)

.00 (0) 65.00 (1)

65.500 (1)

66.00 (1) .00 (0)

.000 (0)

.00 (0) 65.25 (1)

65.625 (1)

66.00 (1)

P rintedat M onday,5 August2013 7:26:14 P MScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

Ground Jury:

E: H: C: Jan Geary M: B: Ros Quist


